

Criminal Appeal-06/2022
CNR WBUD01-004006-2022
J.O. Code WB00149

Order No. 02

Dated:09.01.2023

Today is fixed for admission hearing.
Appellant has filed hazira.
The Appeal is heard and admitted.

Fixing **-24.02.2023** for filing requisites.

D/c by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.