

Criminal Appeal-06/2022
CNR WBUD01-004006-2022
J.O. Code WB00149

Order No. 03

Dated:24.02.2023

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Appellant has filed requisites both ways along with p.fees.

Let the P.fees be kept with the record.

Issue requisites at once.

Fixing **-10.04.2023** for SR/AD and Appearance.

D/c by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.