

Criminal Appeal-06/2022
CNR WBUD01-004006-2022
J.O. Code WB01307

Order No. 28

Dated: 30.04.2026

Today is fixed for hearing .

Appellant takes step .

Prosecution also present by filing hazira.

It is found from the record that LCR is not lying tagged with the record.

Dealing Assistant is directed to find out the LCR and put up the same beore the next date .

Fix- 14.05.2026 for hearing.

Prosecution to take step accordingly.

D/c by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.