

Criminal Appeal-06/2022
CNR WBUD01-004006-2022
J.O. Code WB01307

Order No. 29

Dated: 14.05.2026

Today is fixed for hearing .
Appellant takes step .
Prosecution also present by filing hazira.
Hearing the record partly.

Fix- 21.05.2026 for further hearing.

Prosecution to take step accordingly.

D/c by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.